
Parent Activities marked in GREEN
Special Activities marked in ORANGE
Thursdays without meetings marked in YELLOW
Camp Outs marked in BLUE

Monday 08/30/10 Committee Meeting 7:00 PM 180 Brook Lane
Thursday 09/02/10 Scout Meeting 6:00 PM Mixville Pavilion
Thursday 09/09/10 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Thursday 09/16/10 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall

Campout, TBD September
Thursday 09/23/10 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Thursday 09/30/10 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Sunday 10/03/10 Committee Meeting 7:00 PM Library
Thursday 10/07/10 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Thursday 10/14/10 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall

Campout, TBD October
Thursday 10/21/10 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Thursday 10/28/10 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Rooms 8&9
Thursday 11/04/10 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Sunday 11/07/10 Committee Meeting 7:00 PM Library
Saturday Church Fall Cleanup (date 

to be confirmed)
9:00 AM First Congregational Church

Campout, TBD November
Thursday 11/11/10 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM TBD
Thursday 11/18/10 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Thursday 11/25/10 No Meeting Thanksgiving
Thursday 12/02/10 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM TBD
Sunday 12/05/10 Committee Meeting 7:00 PM Room 11
Thursday 12/09/10 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall

Campout, TBD December
Thursday 12/16/10 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Thursday 12/23/10 No Meeting School Vacation
Thursday 12/30/10 No Meeting School Vacation
Thursday 01/06/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall

Fri-Sun 01/07-09/11 Campout, Ski Trip CW - Griffin Lodge January
Sunday 01/09/11 Committee Meeting 7:00 PM Library
Thursday 01/13/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Thursday 01/20/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Thursday 01/27/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Thursday 02/03/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall

Campout, TBD February
Thursday 02/10/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Sunday 02/13/11 Committee Meeting 7:00 PM Library
Thursday 02/17/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Thursday 02/24/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
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Thursday 03/03/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Saturday 03/05/11 Ziti Dinner 1:00 PM Parish Hall
Thursday 03/10/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Sunday 03/13/11 Committee Meeting 7:00 PM Library
Thursday 03/17/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Thursday 03/24/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall

Campout, TBD March
Thursday 03/31/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Thursday 04/07/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Sunday 04/10/11 Committee Meeting 7:00 PM Library
Thursday 04/14/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Thursday 04/21/11 No Meeting School Vacation
Thursday 04/28/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Rooms 8&9
Saturday Church Spring Cleanup 

(date to be confirmed)
9:00 AM First Congregational Church

Campout, TBD April
Thursday 05/05/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Sunday 05/08/11 Committee Meeting 7:00 PM Library
Thursday 05/12/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Thursday 05/19/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall

Campout, TBD May
Thursday 05/26/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Thursday 06/02/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Thursday 06/09/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall
Sunday 06/12/11 Committee Meeting 7:00 PM Library
Thursday 06/16/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall

Campout, TBD June
Thursday 06/23/11 Scout Meeting 7:00 PM Parish Hall


